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General properties
Cooling capacity

Air flow

Suitable for indoor
Suitable for outdoor

Air conditioning type

Electrical properties

Electrical connection
Power supply
Nominal current

Stroom maximaal

Water circuit

Dimensions & weight

Length
Width
Height

Weight (empty)

Delta-Temp Belgié

info@delta-temp.com

Tel: 0800 25 25 6

Mobiele Split Airco AC 6.7 kW

Acessories
6,7 kW \
1500 m#/h Ny
Yes Tubes & cables
No 20m
Split airco Equipment
Schuko E
230V/1Ph/50Hz Transportbox
12A
13A
1210 mm
830 mm
370 mm
120 kg

Delta-Temp GMBH Deutschland

info-de@delta-temp.com

Tel: 0800 40 48 120

Mobile Air Conditioning

[N

N
d @ [l 5m ")
AN

€

Tubes & cables 10m Tubes & cables 5m

Delta-Temp BV Nederland

info-nl@delta-temp.com

Tel: 0800 25 25 25 6




